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RED = FORMERLY KNOWN AS

Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name

A0900 ARDMORE DRAIN

A2100 ADDISON DRAIN

B3600 BRIARWOOD DRAIN

B4013 BANTA CONSOLIDATED DRAIN

B5100 BIEBESHIEMER DRAIN

B5200 BENNETT DRAIN

C1000 CHIPPEWA HILLS DRAIN

C6100 CIBA GEIGY DRAIN

E1600 EAST GATE DRAIN

G2101 GRETTENBURGER RELIEF DRAIN

H0300 HANNAH FARM DRAIN

H2100 HERRON CREEK DRAIN

H6200 HOSKINS DRAIN

I0200 INDIAN HILLS DRAIN

I0600 INDIAN LAKES DRAIN

I0602 INDIAN LAKES NO. 2 DRAIN

I0605 INDIAN LAKES, MAUMEE BRANCH DRAIN

K0400 KENT DRAIN

M1700 MEADOWS DRAIN

M1800 MUD LAKE OUTLET DRAIN

N1200 NILSON DRAIN

N1300 NORTHWIND DRAIN

O0200 OKEMOS PRESERVE DRAIN

O0421 OKEMOS CONSOLIDATED DRAIN

O0900 OKEMOS TILE DRAIN

P1500 PROCTOR DRAIN

R0100 RABY DRAIN

R1500 RIVERWOOD DRAIN AND BRANCHES DRAIN

S0200 SANCTUARY DRAIN

S2600 SPROSS DRAIN

S4520 SMITH CONSOLIDATED DRAIN

T1800 SANDERS-TACOMA HILLS DRAIN

T2100 TWYCKINGHAM DRAIN

MERIDIAN TOWNSHIP SW, T.4N. - R.1W. , INGHAM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

PATRICK E. LINDEMANN
INGHAM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER

PRELIMINARY

MERIDIAN TOWNSHIP SW DRAIN MAP
T.4N. - R.1W.

INGHAM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
707 BUHL AVENUE

P.O. BOX 220
MASON, MI 48854

PHONE: (517)-676-8395
FAX: (517)-676-8364


